Place

NN A WN

Sélectionnés B NON LOF saison 2019-2020

Nom du chien

SALLY

LASSY-INOUK -Vita-Canina
FIDJI

LOUCHKA

JAGGER

NINJA du Loch Baikal
FILOU dit Flip

ASTRO

Propriétaire

FILLIN Kate

TARDIT Bénédicte
LASARTIGUES ROBERT
OBELTZ Sandra
TAPON Johan

SCOTTO Sandrine
JOST Tamara
MANGEOL Sabine

Total Général

769.70
759.10
758.90
758.20 Absent
756.40
755.50
754.20
741.20
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